	Worship Schedule September 2018


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
Leader: Luis
[bookmark: _GoBack]Team: Helan, Sue, Minsu
Drums: Raymond
WORSHIP BAND AND CHOIR PRACTICE AFTER MORNING SERVICE
	3
	4
	5
	6
WORSHIP
PRACTICE
7:30PM

	7
Back To School
Prayer Rally
7:30PM
NEW HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH, 
45 Hampton Street
Metuchen NJ 08840
	8


	9
Leader: Luis
Team: Lilian, Gloria, Minsu
Drums: Raymond

	10


	11
	12
	13
WORSHIP
PRACTICE
7:30PM

	14
	15

	16
Leader: Luis
Team: Chrystal, Alexa, Gloria
Drums: Raymond
	17
	18
	19

	20
WORSHIP
PRACTICE
7:30PM


	21
	22

	23
Leader: Luis
Team: Annie, Lilian, Sue
Drums: Raymond

	24


	25        
	26

	27
WORSHIP
PRACTICE
7:30PM

	28
	29

	30 
Leader: Lilian
Team: Helan, Chrystal,
            Alexa, Judith
Drums: Raymond
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